

WITH TRUSTWORTHY AFTERSCHOOL CARE

WHEN: TEACHER WORKDAYS @ CERTAIN HOLIDAYS
TIMES: 7:30 AM = 7:00 PM
AGES: ELEMENTARY SCHOOL STUDENTS

WHERE: TRUSTWORTHY AFTERSCHOOL CARE • 336.417-1329

TRUST DAYS PAYMENTS ARE NO LONGER INCLUDED IN FULL-TIME
AFTERSCHOOL REGISTRATION

ABOUT TRUST DAYS

On Teacher Workdays & certain holidays and select snow days the Trust Days Program operates at 115 Lewis St. Gibsonville, NC. The facility will be CLOSED to the public during Trust Days. Registration form and payment must be received in advance. Trust Days payments are no longer included in full-time afterschool registration. If you are delinquent in afterschool payments, your child will not be able to attend. No refunds or transferable options for teacher workday payments. Trust Days must have a minimum of 10 paid participants to operate. To be eligible for Trust Days 1) a child must currently attend kindergarten AND 2) be 5 years on or before August 31, 2023.

WHAT TO WEAR:

- STURDY SNEAKERS & SOCKS (NO FLIP FLOPS, SANDALS, CROCS OR
- HEY DUDES) SUNSCREEN (APPLIED AT HOME)
- COATS AS THE SEASONS CHANGE (WE PLAY OUTSIDE!)
 CLOTHES YOU DON'T MIND GETTING DIRT OR PAINT ON THROUGHOUT THE ACTIVE DAY

WHAT TO BRING:

- BOTTLE OF WATER WITH YOUR CHILDS NAME ON IT
- MORNING SNACK (AN AFTERNOON SNACK WILL BE PROVIDED)
- A HEALTHY LUNCH AND DRINK (MICROWAVE WILL NOT BE AVAILABLE)

TRUST DAYS @ EARLY RELEASE SCHEDULE



\$15 PER REC DAY, PER CHILD * THERE IS NO 2ND OR 3RD CHILD RATE FOR TRUST DAYS *

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN ADVANCE ONLINE OR AT THE TAC MAIN OFFICE

TRUST AFTERSCHOOL MAIN OFFICE: 336-603-6120

REGISTRATION FORM: TRUSTWORTHYAFTERSCHOOL.COM

2023 = 2024 Days schedule

Guilford County School System Traditional

Wednesday,
November 22
December 20-22, 28-29
Tuesday, January 2
January 22-23
Friday, March 29
April 1-5

* Trust days are no longer included in Afterschool registration fees.*

Trust Days must have a minimum of 10 paid participants to operate

* There are no refunds or transferable options for Trust Days payments unless the program is cancelled*



115 Lewis St.Gibsonville, NC 336-603-6120 trustworthyafterschool.com